Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Kenny - (740358) - Clitheroe Dolphins SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.03
58.04
58.09
58.34
58.80
58.81
59.19
59.68

1:00.30
1:02.47
1:02.86
1:03.91
1:03.92
1:04.85
1:05.22
1:09.55
1:14.51
1:15.04
1:15.49
1:16.67

1:18.68
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Date

02/10/16
18/09/16
11/06/16
27/09/15
19/07/15
24/01/15
06/12/15
16/11/14
20/07/14
18/01/14
19/01/14
07/12113
171113
22/06/13
20/01/13
15/12/12
22/01/12
30/06/12
06/11/11
22/10/11
23/07/11

Date

02/10/16
18/09/16

Meet

North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs
Malcolm Wilson Memorial Sprint Meet

Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet
North Lancashire Level 2 Meet

City of Salford Summer Spectacular

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships

Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups 2014

North Lancashire Age Groups 2014

Preston Christmas Countdown 2013

Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet

Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet
North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs
Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet
North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs
Aquabears of Rochdale SC Summer Open
North Lancashire Level 3 Open Meet
Harrogate Junior Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

Meet

North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs

Malcolm Wilson Memorial Sprint Meet

Venue

Blackpool
Darwen
Darwen
Blackpool
Salford
Blackpool
Darwen
Wigan
Shipley
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackburn
Wigan
Darwen
Blackpool
Darwen
Blackpool
Broughton
Blackpool
Harrogate

Bradford

Venue

Blackpool

Darwen

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Clitheroe 2
Clitheroe 3
Clitheroe 3

2

3

2

3
Clitheroe 2

3
Clitheroe 3
Clitheroe 3
Clitheroe 3
Clitheroe 1
Clitheroe 3
Clitheroe 3
Clitheroe 3
Clitheroe 3
Clitheroe 3
Clitheroe 3
Clitheroe 2
Clitheroe 3

Club Swam Under Level

Clitheroe 2

Clitheroe 3
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58.09 459 H 11/06/16 Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet Darwen Clitheroe 3
59.19 434 H 06/12/15 Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet Darwen 3
58.34 454 H 27/09/15  North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool 2
58.80 443 H 19/07/15 City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford 3
58.81 443 H 24/01/15 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships Blackpool 2
59.68 424 F 16/11/14  Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Clitheroe 2
1:00.30 411 H 20/07/14  City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet Shipley 3
1:02.86 362 H 19/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 Blackpool Clitheroe 3
1:02.47 369 H 18/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 Blackpool Clitheroe 3
1:03.91 345 H 07/12/13  Preston Christmas Countdown 2013 Blackburn Clitheroe 3
1:03.92 345 F 17/11/13  Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet Wigan Clitheroe 1
1:04.85 330 H 22/06/13 Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet Darwen Clitheroe 3
1:05.22 324 H 20/01/13  North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs Blackpool Clitheroe 3
1:09.55 267 H 15/12/12 Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen Clitheroe 3
1:15.04 213 F 30/06/12 Aquabears of Rochdale SC Summer Open Broughton Clitheroe 3
1:14.51 217 H 22/01/12 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Clitheroe 3
1:15.49 209 H 06/11/11 North Lancashire Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Clitheroe 3
1:16.67 200 H 22/10/11 Harrogate Junior Meet Harrogate Clitheroe 2
1:18.68 185 H 23/07/11 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Bradford Clitheroe 3
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